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Final Vote Centers µ

Vote Centers Vote Centers Ordered Alphabetically
ID Name
39 Aspen Valley Prep Academy
15 Bear Mtn Library & Activity Center
48 Betty Rodriguez Library
24 Buchanan High School
52 California Armenian Home
45 Calwa Recreation & Park District
21 Carmel Village at Clovis
34 Central California Blood Center
36 Central Valley Regional Center
20 Clovis City Utility Building
23 Clovis Community College (Herndon)
25 Clovis Community College (Willow)
19 Clovis East High School

8 CPDES Hall (Easton Portuguese Hall)
41 DBH Health and Wellness
33 Fig Garden Branch Library
37 Fire Station #16
40 Fire Station #9

1 Firebaugh Senior Center
9 Fowler Branch Library

42 Fresno City College
50 Fresno Metropolitan Flood Control District
30 Fresno State University
32 Guarantee Real Estate
38 Hanh Phan Tilley Elementary School
22 Independent Order of Odd Fellows
35 Inspiration Park

5 John Palacios Community Center
6 Keck Community Center
4 Kerman Community/Teen Center

11 Kingsburg Train Depot
3 Leo Cantu Community Center

53 Melody Park
2 Mendota Branch Library

46 Mosqueda Community Center
28 National University
14 Orange Cove Library
12 Parlier Community Center
29 Pinedale Community Center
13 Reedley Community Center

7 Riverdale Unified School District
47 Romain Park
16 Sanger Community Center
10 Selma Neighborhood Resource Center
17 Sierra Oaks Senior & Community Center
51 Sunnyside Library
43 Ted C Wills Community Center
31 Terraces at San Joaquin Gardens
49 Valley Dream Center
18 Valley Public Radio (KVPR)
44 West Fresno Regional Center
27 Westmont of Fresno (Cottonwood Court)
26 Woodward Park Regional Library

ID Name
1 Firebaugh Senior Center
2 Mendota Branch Library
3 Leo Cantu Community Center
4 Kerman Community/Teen Center
5 John Palacios Community Center
6 Keck Community Center
7 Riverdale Unified School District
8 CPDES Hall (Easton Portuguese Hall)
9 Fowler Branch Library

10 Selma Neighborhood Resource Center
11 Kingsburg Train Depot
12 Parlier Community Center
13 Reedley Community Center
14 Orange Cove Library
15 Bear Mtn Library & Activity Center
16 Sanger Community Center
17 Sierra Oaks Senior & Community Center
18 Valley Public Radio (KVPR)
19 Clovis East High School
20 Clovis City Utility Building
21 Carmel Village at Clovis
22 Independent Order of Odd Fellows
23 Clovis Community College (Herndon)
24 Buchanan High School
25 Clovis Community College (Willow)
26 Woodward Park Regional Library
27 Westmont of Fresno (Cottonwood Court)
28 National University
29 Pinedale Community Center
30 Fresno State University
31 Terraces at San Joaquin Gardens
32 Guarantee Real Estate
33 Fig Garden Branch Library
34 Central California Blood Center
35 Inspiration Park
36 Central Valley Regional Center
37 Fire Station #16
38 Hanh Phan Tilley Elementary School
39 Aspen Valley Prep Academy
40 Fire Station #9
41 DBH Health and Wellness
42 Fresno City College
43 Ted C Wills Community Center
44 West Fresno Regional Center
45 Calwa Recreation & Park District
46 Mosqueda Community Center
47 Romain Park
48 Betty Rodriguez Library
49 Valley Dream Center
50 Fresno Metropolitan Flood Control District
51 Sunnyside Library
52 California Armenian Home
53 Melody Park


